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Pretomanid 

CHROMATOGRAPHIC CONDITIONS 
z 

 Column: Two CHIRALPAK® IM [4.6 x 250mm, 5µm] 

       Part No: 92325 

 Mobile Phase: n-Hexane: Ethanol (60/40, v/v) 
   Column Oven Temperature: 40°C 
   UV Detection: 315 nm 
  Flow Rate: 1.0 ml/min 
  Diluent: Mobile Phase 
  Sample Concentration:1.0mg/ml 

Pretomanid 

tR
1
: 10.1 N

1
: 5878 T

1
: 1.2

tR
2
: 11.9 N

2
: 6374 T

2
: 1.1      Rs: 3.2 

En
an

ti
o

m
er

 

SEPARATION PERFORMANCE
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